
 

 

Thomson House School 
27 Sheen Lane, London, SW14 8HY  

Email: admin@thomsonhouseschool.org  
Telephone: 020 3608 2080 

www.thomsonhouseschool.org 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TERM DATES FOR 2023 - 24 
(181 school days + 5 Inset days) 

 

 

 

Autumn Term 2023 (64 school days) 
 
Thursday 7th September 2023 – Thursday 14th December 2023 
 
Half Term – Friday 20th October 2023 – Monday 30th October 2023 (Inclusive) 
 
 
Spring Term 2024 (55 days) 
 
Thursday 4th January 2024 – Wednesday 27th March 2024 
 
Half Term – Monday 12th February 2024 – Friday 16th February 2024 
 
 
Easter Holiday 2024  
 
Thursday 28th March 2024 – Friday 12th April 2024  
 
 
Summer Term 2024 (62 days) 
 
Monday 15th  April 2024 – Wednesday 17th July 2024 
 
Half Term – Monday 27th May 2024 – Monday 3rd June 2024 (Inclusive) 
 
 
Inset days:  
Tuesday 5th September 2023 
Wednesday 6th September 2023 
Monday 30th October 2023 
Wednesday 3rd January 2024 
Monday 3rd  June 2024 


